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Child/Enfant: _______________________________        DUE: May 5th 2023/le 5 mai 2023

	M/L
	T/M
	W/M
	T/J
	F/V

	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	

	

	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	

	

	
	
	PD Day

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	

	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	

	
	
	


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	





image1.emf
Chapleau

@@ Child Care Centre
~ de Garde d’Enfants











£, chaploau

QB L.

June/juin 2023

- T war - -

T T T ¥
— i i T -
= i = =




